

..
SLP(Crl.)No. 2200 OF 2001
ITEM No.204

Court No.12

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2200/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2001 in CRLMA 1817/96
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UPKAR SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on
record and stay) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 01/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent No.4

Mr. K.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Res.Nos. 5&6

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

Anita

(V.P.Tyagi)
Court Master